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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX; 6256 4315
Reg Mo 199507198R GST Reg MNo. 19-8807188-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

Ref : CC4/ASM18020027/b3

it b S R 111
Code  ASM
kI Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh, SJT 7082T Veh. Inspected SLU 1096P
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 05/11/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Maodification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
RI/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Frant Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
- General Information
Accident Date  0B/08/2018 |Inspection Date
Survaey held at ESTEEM PERFORMANGE PTE LTD
BLK 5033
ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2
#01-259
SINGAPORE 569536
Sa. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS
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" ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD
; ESEE" Bik 5033 Ang Mo Kio, Ind Park 2 #01-281/ 258, 569536,
Pmmnmgf Tel +65-6484 1221 Fax 1656484 7829 Website' www astsemperf com sg

| Repair Estimates SLU 1096 P
o /@74 Y
Parts (a) Cost/List Price Items $ 2,043.80 x‘i V.1 )
Y 6,
Plus/Less 25% $ 510.95
Total of Cost/ List _$ 1,532.85

ib] Nett Price |tems

Less

Total of Nett ltem

ic) Special Nett ltems 5 200.00
Total Parts Cost 5 1,732.85
Labour =$ 1,370.00
Total $ 3,102.85

The above total will be subjected to 7% G.S.T

Name of Surveyor /z Nrirré
Company 4 fi‘?‘g_
Survey conducted on 12/1041f at

Remarks By Surveyor

{(a) The repair of this vehicle is gutfitiized / is not authorized until further notice.

(b) Recommended Days of Repair a2 day(s)
{¢) Resurvey : Required { Not Required
(d) Excess $

(e) Signature of surveyor l‘)’" Date: 12/ 74




ESTEEM PERFORMANCE

@;&?ggm#l' ol 5 6aa 1021 rﬁﬁiﬁrﬁawmmﬂmm

Spare Parts
Vehicle No. SLU 1096 P Submit By : Carmen Lim
Make & Model : ¥ TOYOTA PRIUS Year Manufacture 2017
Chassis No JTDKB3FUX03576899 Engine No :
Cost [ List
SiNo. Part Description Qty Unit Price Disposition by
Price Surveyor

1+ |Reverse sensor Jie | 1 |520000 SN X

2 |Rear bumper 1 |s497.50 i 7

3  |Rear bumper clip 10 |$40.00 - i

4 |Rear bumper side retainer LH Tl 1 |s11270 X

5 |Rear bumper side retainer RH /e 1 s1z70 X

s |Rear bumper reinforcement 1 |s398.90 o *

;  |Rear bumper lower gamish centre  Zes/ 2y 1 |$58260 —

s |Rear bumper lower garnish LH 1 |s143.70 X

s [Rear bumper lower gamish RH 1 |s14970 A

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge
will be charged accordingly under supplementary.
- <

Bk 5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrinl Purk 2 #011-239 Singapore 569336 Tel: 64841221 Fux: 64847829
Company Reg No. 2000054858 ) GST No 200003483
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Labour
Vehicle No. : SLU 1096 P Submit By : Carmen Lim
Make & Model TOYOTA PRIUS Year of Manufacture : 2017
S/No Labour Description Esimated Adjusted
Price Price
1 |TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT
REPAIR AREA, (REAR BUMPER, END PANEL) $500.00 Zaﬁ:{
2 |TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT
REPAIR AREA (REAR BUMPER END PANEL) $50000 | Zeef
3 |To check wiring $50.00 X
4 |Toremove & refix reverse sensar £120.00 5
5 |To tuff coat A $50.00 X
6 |Toremove & refit spare tyre, spare tyre board, carpet irim it
o assist work load 3$150.00 x

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas  Any
additional damages observed dunng the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary

Company Reg No. 2000054858 / GST No. 20-D005485-N



Hsiao T:ma (L](i(Autu!

From: Pepper Yeo <wyppco@yahoo.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 22 May 2019 5:10 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Ce: simyaoyang1@gmail.com

Subject: Re- ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJT70B2T [AXA] AND SLUT096P ALONG ANG MO KIO
AVE 5 TWDS CTE ON 08/09/2018

Attachments: SIT7082T pdf

Dear Khanchna,

Re our tele-conversation earlier and | confirmed that the said accident
happened on 09/08/2018 which is an Sunday night.

Attached is the Addendum Form duly signed by me for your necessary action,
| will mail the original to you.

Thank you for your kind assistance in this issue and appreciate it if you
could drop me your acknowledgment via email

Should you need further clarification, please contact me at 94878828

Yeo Pei Pel
Policy Holder

On Wednesday, 22 May 2019, 4:34:35 PM SGT. Khanchna {LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Dear Ms. Yeo Pei Pei,

OURREF  :CCA4/ASM18020027/Khb3
YOUR REF  : SJT7082T [Driver: SIM YAO YANG]

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJT7082T [AXA] AND SLU1096P ALONG ANG MO KIO AVE 5 TWDS CTE ON
09/09/2018

\We refer to the above subject matter

We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal
with the third-party claim against your policy



We have recelved a claim from M/s ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SLU1096P
against your motor insurance policy

Based on the accident report and accident, it was reported that your vehicle collided into the rear of the Third-Party
vehicle SLU1096P and collision ensued, As such, liability is down against us

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) may be affected as a result of the claim against
your palicy

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the nights afforded under
the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s)
arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim s required and kindly submit the following to khanchna@ikkauto com
within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA’s reporting centre The list below i5 not all inclusive
and further document may be reguired:

Police report. Police Investigation result. appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Authorization Letter for the Driver to drive the vehicle

Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(as) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to
keep us Informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

@ & ® ® ® ® & @

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the
final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

Kindly also fill up the GIA addendum form and e-mail us back a copy of the duly filled form if you
are unable to submit the form at the same Authorised reporting centre.



If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2360 or email us at
khanchna@lkk com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Thank you

Best Regards,
Khanchna| Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID 6841 2360 email. Khanchna@|kkauto com|Fax: 6741-4108

Bik 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



. '._., GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF 5INGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
P =, 1
s t \II{] GENERAL i Malfles Quay 918-00 Singapore DAS5S0
1 + INSURAMNCE Tel (B5) 8224 0010  Fax (B5) 6224 00
SRR assocumion Operating Vhours | Monday to Friday, 0900- 1700
MECORDA MANAGEMENT CENTRE Uit SEBSSO0R0G § G5T Reg. Ne: MAODDL1TTIS

IMPO TE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre
with whom you submitted the Original Report

ADDENDUM
(A) PARTICULARSOFPERSONMAKING THEAMENDMENTS:

Original ReportNo : Vehicle Registration No: SJT7082T

Name(ss shownin NRIC) : YEO PEI PEI NRIC/FIN/PassportNo :

(*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate

Address : Singapore(

Contact (Tel) : Maobile No. :

Email Address

Date of Accident  :© ?MMD'I 8 Time of Accident :

Place of Accident ANG MO KIO AVE § TWDS CTE

insurance Company: AXA INSURANCE FTE LTD

(8) ADDITIONALINFORMATION /AMENDMENTS:

| have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or
make the following amendments:

*THE ACCIDENT DATE SHOULD BE RWIAIE A THE THIRD PARTY VEHICLE HO SHOULD BE SLUVOUER. THATE ALLI"

v

Palicy hnldé}_f Driver’s Signature Reparting Centre Personnel’s Signature
Date Namea:
NRIC/FIN No.:

Date;



Hsiao Tnﬂ SLI(KAutu!

From: Shu Pei [LKKAuto)

Sent: Maonday, 9 September 2019 10:06 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: New message for service request 79500, vehicle number SLUT096F
10/6/2019

[]/***TO PREPARE MANDATE |'WiB 245738 PM
1072019

[[] FILE TRANSFER TO HT FROM PK [CPK [10:42223
AN
9/92019

[1}8/119 9:58 AM LOH Cynthia— Q3 REVIEW - PLEASE UPDATE STATUS LSP |o.25-40 AM

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | emall: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

——0Original Message—-

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, 9 September 2019 10:00 AM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 79500, vehicle number SLU1096P

Best Regards,

Summer Lee | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@Ilkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue
1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

-——0riginal Message—-

From: cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg <cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 9 September, 2019 9:59 AM

To: admin-d@Ilkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 79500, vehicle number SLU1096P

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number SEMOOVDZ.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a
written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or
partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



Hsiao Tung (LKKAuto)

From: Carmen Lim <carmen@esteemperf.comsg»

Sent: Wednesday, 2 October 2019 12:40 PM

To: Hsizo Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc Coleen Kwok, serence ctc Admin A

Subject: Re: Accident involving SLU1096P AND SJT 7082 T ON 08/09/2018// LKK REF:
CC4/ASM1BD20027/Kpb3

Attachments: AMENDED GIA REPORT-SLU1096P.PDF

Dear Hsiao Tong,
Pls refer as attached amend GIA.

Thank you

Freundliche GruBe [ Best Regards

Carmen Lim
Accident Claim Executive | Operation Division
Esteem Performance Pte Lid

M: 8788 0066
P: 6484 1221

E: carmen@esteemperf com.sg

5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-259
(Head Office)

385 Sin Ming Drive Vicom Inspection Centre

{Showroom)

www esteemperformance. com

On Tue, Oct 1, 2019 at 10:27 AM Carmen Lim <carmen@esteermperf.com.sg> wrote:
Dear Hsiac Tong,

We will amend GIA then email you asap.

Thank you

ﬂ |
Freundliche Griifle f Best Regards




Carmen Lim
Accident Claim Executive | Operation Division
Esteem Performance Pte Ltd

M: 8789 DOBE
P: 6484 1221
E: grmﬂn@asteamngd.gqm.sg

5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-258
{(Head Office)
385 Sin Mina Drive Vicom Inspection Centre

{Showroom)

WWW e arformance com

On Fri, Sep 27, 2019 at 11:02 AM Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com> wrote:
Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/Mdm,
Thank you for your RA.

Please be Informed that our insured confirmed the DOA was on 09/09/2018(Sunday night).

Kindly assist to confirm the DOA with your client and get back to us.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter ks purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of
resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed /
inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially atfect/Influence on the
issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: b742-3107 | email: ghewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108



Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Parck, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Carmen Lim <carmen@esteemperf.com.sg>
Sent: Wednesday, 25 September 2019 1:20 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>

Cc: Coleen Kwok <coleen21@esteemperf.com.sg>; serence ctc <serence@esteemperf.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Accident involving SLU1096P AND SIT 7082 T ON 08/09/2018// LKK REF: CC4/ASM18020027/Kpb3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

As request,pls refer as attached RA.

Kindly let us have your offer asap.

Thank you.

Freundliche Grilie / Best Regards

Carmen Lim
Accident Claim Executive | Operation Division
Esteem Performance Pte Ltd




M: B796 0066
P: 6484 1221
E: carmen@esteemperf com.sq

5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-259

{Head Office)
385 Sin Ming Drive Vicom Inspection Centre
(Showroom|
www esteamperformance. cofm
On Sat, Sep 21, 2019 at 11:57 AM Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht @lkkauto com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

Further to our below email.

Kindly provide rental agreement/ rate at $80.95/day.

Tharnks

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of
resolving the matter amicably witheut parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed /
inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially atfect/influence on the
lssues of liability/damages, either party Is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settiement.”



Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Hundler

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108

Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1. #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Saturday, 21 September 2019 11:49 AM

To: Coleen Kwok <coleen21 @esteemperf.com.sg>; carmen lim <carmen@esteemperf.com.sg>; serence ctc
<serence@esteemperf.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: Accident involving SLU10S6P AND SIT 7082 T ON 08/09/2018// LKK REF: CCa/ASM18020027/Kpb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that our insured confirmed the DOA was on 09/09/2018{Sunday night).

Kindly assist to confirm the DOA with your client and get back to us.

Thanks.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter Is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of
resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed /
Inferred from this negotiation of terms/settiement.



In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the
issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards.

Hsino Tong, Chew | Cose Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: fra2-9197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Indostrinl Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S(408933)

From: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkk. >
Sent: Monday, 10 June 2019 2:50 PM
To: Coleen Kwok <coleen21@esteemperf.com.sg»; carmen lim <carmen@esteemperf.com.sg>; serence ctc

<serence@esteemperf.com.sg>
Cc: Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com>; Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

<pohkin@|kkauto.com>
Subject: RE: Accident invalving SLU1096P AND SJT 7082 T ON DB/09/2018

Without Prejudice

Dear Coleen,

We refer to your below email,

Please be informed that my colleague, Mr Poh Kin will take over this matter and will get back to you for an
update/affer,

Thank you.



Best Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Bik 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Uhi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S(4n8933)

s

- v ———

Se= 22T =TT Save the Farthe Print only when mecessary:

This a-mall contain confidential and privileged maleral, and are for the scla use of the intended retipisnl. Use ot distribution by
an unintended recipient is prohibited. and may be a violation of law I you believe that you received this e-mail in emor, please
do nol read this s-mail or any attached items. Plaase delete the e-mall and all attachments. including any copies thereof, and
itiform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail. all sttachments and any copies thereol. Thank you

From: Coleen Kwok |[mailto:coleen2]1 @esteemperf.com.sg]
Sent: Monday, 1 April, 2019 3:24 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto); carmen lim; serence ctc

Subject: Accident involving SLU1096P AND SJT 7082 T ON 08/09/2018

Hi Vic

Good day.

Refer to our conversation this afternoon.

We trust that you are overlook for this matter . By right now, you should have completed your investigation on
your further settlement from your insurance / insured's

Kindly get back your good offer as soon as possible.



Thanks

Regards

Freundiiche Grille / Best Regards

Coleen Kwok

Managing Director

Esteem Performance Fte Lid

M: 9850 0038

P: 6753 2112

E: coleen?1@esteamperf com sg

5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-259
{Headl Office)

385 Sin Ming Drive Vicom Inspection Centre

{Showroom)

teem ance.
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hitps./vp.smanclaims axa.c

Claim Porinl

N 08/09/2018]

<TP - Manda Se |A>
1) & SLU 6

%C!’ ACCIDENT I NVOLVING
SJT 7082TOI) &

Type
@ Question

Message

Liability: 100%. Insured rear-ended third party. Inform Ol about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best
and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate at $1,064.89(all-in). TP-Mandate IA had been uploaded in
Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hslao Tong - 21-Sep-19

nlm.ﬂgl'l:lulm-pﬂﬂll.l‘hlmll'inda:l-M'Hnuﬂfﬂs&rw:&rﬁquuis.I‘!ImI#:'5&nfIcﬂ—rﬂquest&-‘ﬂe‘ﬂmaﬂ;ﬂ"ﬁ#wlﬁeﬁﬂquaﬁmlumhﬂ ‘
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Company Regmiration No. YR880T188R

S L EANVE LR35 PAYA L REINDUSTRIAL PARE, STNG AT Jixais T - iS) e25a3561 FAN @S] h25AL1E

To : AXA Insurance

Immediate Advice

Pte Ltd

Survey Details:

Date: 21/09/2019

Date of loss

8-Sep-18

Date of appointmant

5-Nov-18

Date of survey

12-Nov-18

Location of survey

ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number SLU 1096FP
Make and Maodel TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID 1.8 CVT
Date of registration 23/11/2017
Excess

Market Value 583,000
Parf Rebate 555,859
Mett Loss 527,141

Repair details:
[Initial Estimate | $ 3,102.85 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 436.95
Check items (estimate)

Labour s 400.00
Total 5 836.95
Lump Sum(if applicable) S -
|Number of days for repair ] 2|




I L7 o

o i Comtawltanis
T Piw L Company Hagistration Mg 1258071908
SO AN B, SRS A A L ESDUSTREAL PAHK, SENC AP ME 080t TE] POIMES ) R2ERARA] FAN TS RI56ENE
Remarks:
Mandate:
Liability{TP) %
Proposed repair cost (w/G5T) 5 895.54
Loss of use NIL |no. of days
Loss of rental 5 161.90 |(2days x $80.95)
Loss of income NIL |no. of days
LTA search fees 5 7.45
Others NIL
Proposed Total 5 1,064.89

L




Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Shu Pel (LKKAUtD)

Sent: Tuesday, 8 October 2019 9:24 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAutD)

Subject: RE: New message for service request 79500, vehicle number SLU1036P
2702019

1 Recd RAIrom TP CHT :1:!‘5&.3&

' " lsnorots
_| TP amended Gl& Repart IN Ll'.'.‘HT 32535 PM
=i | N 5102019

] *DOA ON 09/08/2018 CHT 3 2548 PM
18102018
] 1WI19‘5‘5PHL&4C}“MIE —Approve LSP | ET14EIAH

Best Regards,

Shu Pel| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

——-0riginal Message-—

From: Admin-D {LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

sent: Monday, 7 October 2019 4:59 PM

Ta: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 79500, vehicle number SLU1096P

Best Regards,

Summer Lee | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue
1, #02-25 | S{408933)

—-0Original Message-—

From: cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg <cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 7 October, 2019 4:57 PM

To: admin-d@|kkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 79500, vehicle number 5LU1036P

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number SEMOOVOZ.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided forin a
written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or
partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



MIS2018

<« Service Request Details
Claim
SEMOOVOZ

Relerence

None #

Loss Date
September 2, 2018

Reqguest Date
Movember 5, 2018

Due Dat=
MNovember 13, 2018

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)

Tvpe af Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

LEK A TO O I."...I.Trl'&ll.“ i |‘.| TR (TP = L R

Blahe @ R"
(i o 040

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SLU1096P

take
TPVD TOYOTA

hitps:/fvp, smanclaims. axa com wwmwmmﬁwmmhhmmmqmmmmmmm
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1Wsz01e . Claim Portal
e % -MDdE|
PRIUS HYBRIC.

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

YEO PEI PEI

BLK 185 EDGEFIELD PLAINS, #17-290, 820185, Singapore
94878282

wyppco@yahoo.com

Claim Handler

LOH Cynthia
5568804843
cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invaices Histary Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

m::mw“m,m.mmmmmmummmwmmwm



— Mm ESTEEM FERFORMANCE FIE LITD
é‘ Pmmnmg ik 033 Ang Ma Ko, Ind Park 2 501-261/ 259, 50958,
Tol 656404 121 Fox: «B56-BABA Fo2) Wabaiie Wi, aEioa T Com &g

Your Ref: SJT 7082 T
Qur Rel : SLU 1096 P Date:  21-11-18

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE FTELTD

B Shenton Way
#27-01 AXA Tower
Singapore 06881 ]
RE + ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLU 1096 P & SIT 7082 T
ACCIDENT DATE 0G-09-201%
ACCIDENT ALONG CTE/AMK BEFORE AMK AVE 3 EXIT
We are the workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no - SLU 1096 P which was involved in the

cuptioned nccident. The vehicle was surveyed by an independent appraiser and the claims below are based
on its recommendation sum being for the repair cost and the period of repair {Strictly on a Without Prejudice
Basis)

As the sccident was caused by the negligent act of your insured SITT082 7T we are submitting these

cinims for your consideration.

| Cost of repair S5 B95.54

2 Loss of Rental_2_days @ § 8095 / day 55 161.90

3 Surveyor Fes 5% 0.00

4 GIA report fees (58 15.00 for search fee & S§ 14.00 5% 0.00

for esch report fec)

5 LTA Fee 58 745

5% 1,064.89

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:-

n) Authorization letter

b} Final repair bill(s)

c) LTA search

d) GIA report(s) / resull

e) Lﬁ'smm certificateete......

Fi
)

Kindly }rfu'i: into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our client’s claim us soon ax

poasible. Thank yo
Ly A ‘Pk- !

gurs faithfully
o

4 f :

wnmﬂw

Claims Executive

Email : earmenf@esteemperf.com.sg

™ —&
Company Reg No. 200005485 7 GST No, 20-0005485-N




Repr: !

ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

PERFORMANGE 55 o rae s 620 weata: wowsstoamparicom g
GST Registration Nos 20-0005485.N  CO Registration: 200005435N

M/S: AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD Claim No: CER1301168
8§ Shenton Way Tinal No: CIVI301491
#27-01 AXA Tower Date: 20 Nov 2018
Singapore 068811 Policy No: A29069766MKF
Veh Reg No:  SLU1096P
ATTN: Motor Claim Department Make/Model:  TOYOTA PRIUS
Your Ref Mot SITT082T Chassis No: -
Claim Type: Third Party Engine No:
Accident Date: @ /04/2018 Reg. Date:

TP Veh Reg No:  SITT7082T

Tax Invoice to Vehicle No :SLU10961

Description B Quantity List Price  Amounl
5% 5%
(thers
| COSTOF REPAIR | PCS 83695
B3h95 R36.95
o Total 583695
Add GST @ ™% $8.99
Taml Amount Payuble §95.54

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY FIVE AND CENTS FIFTY FOUR ONLY
The above vehicle was surveyed by KENNETH on 12/11/2018

E&0.E



Khanchna (LKK Auto) =

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent; Wednesday, 22 May 2019 434 PM

To: wyppco@yahoo.com

Cc: simyaoyang1@gmail.com

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SIT70B2T |AXA] AND SLU1096P ALONG ANG MO KIO AVE 5
TWDS CTE ON 09/09/2078

Alttachments: GlA-addendum form SITT0B2T.pdf

Lzar Ms. Yeo Pei Pei,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18020027/Khb3

YOUR REF :SJT7082T [Driver: SIM YAO YANG]

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJTT082T [AXA] AND SLU1096P ALONG ANG MO KIO AVE 5§ TWDS CTE ON
narne/2018

/e refer o the above subject matter

\We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

.o have received a claim fram M/is ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of
SLU1096P against your motor insurance policy.

I ased on the accident report and accident, it was reported that your vehicle collided into the rear of the Third-
Party vehicle SLU1096P and collision ensued. As such, liability is down against us.

"aase be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) may be affected as a result of the claim
ajgainst your policy.

\We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded

(+der the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party

zim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date
uf this lefter

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

snchna@lkkauto com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre.
[ list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report. Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Authorization Letter for the Driver to drive the vehicle

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



1o protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
‘arty(s) andlor their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior
(ncwledge and consent.

Ihis letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

1 1ne event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
Irdemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

Kindly also fill up the GIA addendum form and e-mail us back a copy of the duly filled form if you are
unable to submit the form at the same Authorised reporting centre.

! you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2360 or email us at
Canchna@lkkauto.com.

ilease quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively

'hank you

Bzst Regards,
Khanchna| Case Handler

ki Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

11D: 6841 2360| emall: Khanchna@Ikkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
41k 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)




LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To Whom It May Concern:

ACCIDENTINVOLVING _ 3y g6 7 & SSTH0811  flay CIE_[AmK

bodic  Amk by 3 bl On qud'-”-?‘“? @ 2108

1, Girab Rentals Pte Ltd Nrie No . 201617200G
of 18 Si #01-0 dyi i 0
Owner of motor vehicle no. QL lwae P do hereby mppoint M/S

EETEEMPEBFDR!»{ANCEPTELTDasm}'mthﬂﬁudmpmwmIﬁﬂgmd

—

as my solicitors to write, to negotiate and settle my claim against

the other party/parties involved in the ghove mentioned accident. M/S ESTEEM
PERFORMANCE PTE LTD shall have absolute discretion to settle the matier at the best

terms.

Ialmcnnﬁrmandhmtru:tﬁmtanyngrccﬂmtﬂmmnmiurﬁpmtofmyclnimhnpmidm
!\UEESTEEMPERFGRM&N{IEPTELTDmdmhm}mmthﬂ constitute & full and final
discharge of my claims.

| further authorize M/S ESTEEM PERTORMANCE PTE LTD to execuls the discharge
voucher on my behalf.

Signature of




AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

| Vehids No: SJT 70827 |tnsd weh)
SLU 10669 [TP weh) Madel: TOYOTA PRILIS HYBRID
Date of Accident/ Time: OH0aR18
liepair Estimate 1% 1'4,320-0%
Final Repalr Cast (WITH GST) 5 | 89554
Loss af Use 5 - daysal 5 per day
mental {il anyl ;4 | 14190 2 doysal § BOGS per diy |
LTA / GIA Search Fee -5 745
Mhers: : —————
Final Satthement Sum % | 1,084.00
Payes Name : ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD -
\s Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? | ] YES [X] NO  [Kindlyindicate balaw)
) Far Non GIA Regisiered Warkshop:! Agreed Labliity ___ 100 [%)
i) For GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No  BOLA Scenaria Mo,
DOLA Liabibiy %) Asimssed Liability [*):_______ [%]
* Agspssed Liobility to be lled only Jar chain collisions and for cases where ROLA does nol apply
Remarky
MOTE;

1, PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS EETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREIUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY ©N AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASDR IN ANY MANNER WHATSDEVER.

3. AMA RESERVES THEIR MIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Onty applicable i rental claim - All dacument are 1o be submitied with this settiement confirmation. i the event, rental
agreement f invielices are pot received within 7 days of this signed conlirmation, we will autamatically revert to loss of use daim
per the NIMA rates.

f_ Wedl canfirmed that this ts o full and fnal settfement that we and f our client have/had/has agiinst you (AXA and thik
. palicyholder/authorised driver ftorifeasor) for any and all losses [past/present/future| arking from this arcidant.

3 rishop entative / Workshop
Name mnhﬂuﬂnﬂn T‘TWL . Mame ol Witness: & ganlang Gh A

Date };'Iﬂ‘ .mq mn‘lﬂ 'w‘ﬁ
Icsc LKK
Signature of AXA’s surveyor/rehie
Name of AXA's surveyor [Represeftrtive .
Date: : —
The conténts of this document apaly 1o
1 persosl inures @t dsmages ansng hereliom are excuded
o e anibd and apphcalion i thig eincyment”

AXA Insurance Pte Lid [Company Reg. No.: 199903512M)
# Shenton Way Il 24-01 AA Tower Singapora 06ERL1

AN Customer Centre 401-21/32
Teloplione: «65 SU00 AB58 — axn.com.ig



CONFIDENTIAL
SCHEDULE TO VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

Vehicle Rental ermanl No
Addional Drver (if any)

| Data | pszrme
Ranter Detals

____Name Lelly Ong Mame
Address | s 440 Yishues A 11 10450 Address -
_ DaleolBidh [1osnem Dals of Birth N
NRIC/Passparl No NRIC Mo,
Diriving License No. S12451 358 Dviving Licensa No
Tedephone No. ESTTHRESTC Telaphone Mo,
Mahils No, SEFTERRAT0 Mobile No
Vehicle Descripbon Addwonal Drver (f any)
Viehicls Mo £ LoRaR Nairie o |
Maka!Model TONGITA Bl Address
i Date of Birth - |
Minimum Renial Pariod 104 | NRIC No.
Dl T Checked Out N0 Driing Liconsa o
| Wo.cfCays o Telephone Mo,
Expected Date/Time of TVARME | Mol Mo
{ Relurn

| Actunl DaiaTime of Relurn |
Rental Charges™ & Deposil

[ ) FAR Ranial Perday @ S seioo | Deposit Received S smam
Charges/Day Perweek @ Sesmm
(X) ER Promolion Rental | Perday @S gapes Tolal Amounl Recelved® S e
Charges/Day o Por wask (@ 8 s s :
[X) COW Chargesfay Per day (@ 554.20 * Inciusive GST
Per week @ 5320.56
_Rental Perod 19 days [ 2awesky Tolal Ranial Charges |8 wianeEs
Insuranca Matiars (AczidentThafl)
Liability Assessment/ | Non-Refundable Excess Payable by Renter* | Rental Charge | Replacemant
Nature of incident Section 1 (Own | Saclion 2 (3 Party Renter or aulhorised Vehicle
Damaga)* Damage if applicable)® | driveris) is below 26 years
! i of aga !
3= Party Faull 532,140.00 532,140.00 551,505.00 Rantal Charges waived of
replacement vehicle prowded
S ' (subject 1o avaiiabily)
Cwen Faull (inclusive of 5%52.140.00 552.140.00 551.605.00 Mo waivor of Rental Charges & no
gccidents in Maliysia) — —— | replacement vehicla provided
Act of God 582,140.00 Mok applicabls S51,505.00 Rental Charges walved o
replacamant vehicle provided
_ S I § | {subject o avalabiity)
Stolen Vehicles 532,140,00 Not applicable | 551,805.00 | Rental Charges waived or
replacement vehicle provided
| N I (subject lo avalabiiy)
Damage o Windscreen | 5$107.00 Not Applicable Not Applicable | No waiver of Rental Charges & nn
| | replacament vehicle provided
Unrepored or lale Rentes s [able lor 37 parfies & own vehicls repair cosls associated with the | Mo waiver of Rontal Charges & no
|_reporting of accidents accxient J' replgoement vehicle provided

* pxcess payable s accumilative & inchesive of GS1

%) Diriver Wallat - { ] Cash 3 ]
{ J Credil Card {_) _ Deit Account
Type Bank M

Card No. i Accoun] No.

Page 1 of 8
Version (S182CDW) as at: 9 Apr 2018



CONFIDENTIAL

I, fae Renter, agres fat fhe Lessor may collec, use & disclose my persanal data, a5 provided in this Schedule Slor pursuant lo the Agreement
frevm tirme s fime, includling my vehicle localion information (frough various channale and mathods such as through the use of telsmatics
schnalogy), for the following purposes in accordance with the Parsonal Data Prolaction Act 2012 & the Lessor's group Privacy Policy (available
#t waw grab comisalprivacyl).

() administration of fhe vehicle rantal under the Agreameant,

() 1o help maintain the safety, securlty and inlegrity of the products and services ol the Grab group,

(¢} Yo improve and enhance the products and services of the Grab group;

(d) lo administer the driver-pariner relatfionship betwesn the Grab group and mysell;

{2} for intemmal fracking, analysis and administraiive purposes;

{f) o communicati wilh ma, &

{g) for the Lessor to comply with iks obigafions under faw.

X I Furthar, | Gnderstand that my personal dala may be used for markefing purposes by the Lessar, lis affiliated campanies o their
parinars; & | heraby consent {o recoive markeling & promotonal matarals by telephons, SMS or a-mall

Additional Motes:

Where the Ranter & all authotised drivers {sach of which hoid @ vaiid POVL or TOVL] &re 26 years of age or oider, thi Renter shall enjoy the
following Discount

Renler sholl only ba liable ko pay 5$535.00 In insurance excass (for sach soction) instead of fe excess amount indicated in he Insumance
Matiars labla above (Sections 1 & 2 ONLY) PROVIDED THAT the Renter fulfills all of the following:

= futfiimnt of Minimum Rantal Period

- timely payment of all Rental Chamges at all imes

- timely reparting of alf accidents, ihefis & other incidents in sccomance with ihe Agreement

- there are no accidents, thefs or olher incidents accurming within tha first week of renfal

- {hie Renter al all fimas i in hull compliance with the Agreement & any other undertakings & arrangements enfered into wilh Lessor oF ls
affilated entiies

{Cuaklying incident”),

Tha Lassor may 8t Ik sole discretion allow or disallow an incidend 1o count as a Qualifying Incident.

The above Discount may ba cancelled at any lime at the Lessor's sole discretion. | the case of cancallation, the COW Charges rate shall no
longat apply & instead the ER Promation Rental Charges rate (only) shall spply (subject 1o the relevani terms & conditions baing canfinually
fulfilled in order for the ER Promaotion Rental Charges rete to apply), & the Lessor shiall hold to the credit of the Renfer the amount comprised in

the COW Charges (where paid) ("Credit Amount”). Tha Credit Amount may be applied by the Lessor 1o satisfy any & i cosis & payments dus
i the Lessor undad the Agresmant.

Subjecl fo Renter's fulfiment of Minimum Rental Period, Renter shall enjoy the foliowing Discounts:
|insert description of promolion{s) &ibr refar fo ralovan| section above if siready teseibed above]

Agresment

The Renter has read, undersiood & agrees with all tarms & conditions of ihis Agresmant.
A

.. ! Page 2ol 8
Version (S182CDW).as at: 3 Apr 2018 »
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1152018 Rocoipt
» Back to OneMaotoring

Limel Transport Authority

Land Transpart Authorlty

10 Sin Ming Drive

Singapore STETM

GST Aogstralion o, : M4-0006526-2

Print Date/Time ; 05 Nov 2018 | 10:22:06
Recsipt Date/Mime © 05 Nov 2018/ 10:22:08

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Receipl Mo . ITHET-O0000-181105-DO0425

Provicus Recslpt No. :
SIN Item Dascription/ Amount

Business Transaction Reference Before
No. GST (58)

Resull of Insurance Enqulry - SJTTO82T

As at 08 Sap 2016852215:00

Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

1 Imerars Ennguiry - SITTORIT

Enguiry Fes 7.00
20181051021 29230435
Suib-Total 7.00
Total Bafare Rounding 7.00
Rounding Differsnce

Tolal Amount Payable

GST
Amount
(58]

Dag

048
0.40

Paki By
Direct Dahil: oNETS Dabit
20181105102137509 (ntemot Barking)
Totul
Cmsh Chingn
Tenderad Amount
Excess Refundabie Amounl

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAYY

Amount
After GST
(s3)

748

.48
740
.04
745

745

7.45
0,00
7.4%
0.00

Ploase ansure that all paymaents 1o the Authority are good and prompily settled by the payment service
provider | financial institution, Otherwige, the transaction and recelpt Is consldered vold and lats fes

miry apply,

Ftﬂ.pl_n-n.u—.wh_-wmuuwm“|wmr R R R R R
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' 7d 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

-
Frar e v |
- TEL- 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No 198607188R GST Reg No. 15-8607188-R

Afflliated to Fedaration Internationale Des Experts En Automobila

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref CC4/ASM18020027/Kpb3g2
e Aaa oss1 owe:soozoe | [N
ATTN.CYNTHIA Code: ASM
13 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJT T082T Veh. Inspected SLU 1096P
Policy No. GA282474 Coverage (%) 0.00
Claim No. S8Mo0VoZ Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 05/11/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTA PRIUS (A) G.C 1798
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. JTDKBAFUX03576888 Colour METALLIC PEARL WHITE
Odometer 79416 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GO0D
3. i Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |195/85R15 DAVANTI B mm
L/H Front Tyre |185/65 R15 DAVANTI B mm
R/H Rear Tyre |188/65R15 YOKOHAMA 5 mm
L/H Rear Tyre 185/85 R15 YOKOHAMA 5 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  08/08/2018 Inspection Date 1211172018
Survey held at 385 SIN MING DRIVE
Repairer ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days




e 4

et .;g

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6255 35681 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 189607198R GST Reg. No. 19-0607188-R Page No. 1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLU 1096P
- ; Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty | Description of Parts gamlitiﬂn Workshop () A’;]]
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 497.50
10|REAR BUMPER CLIP (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 40.00
1|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 112.70
1|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 112.70
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH CENTRE DENTED / 582 80 582.60
(CONSISTENT) DISTORTED
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH LH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 145.70 -
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH RH [CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 149.70 -
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 398.90 -
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -510.85 -145.85
1.532.85 435,05
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REVERSE SENSOR (SN)(COMNSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 200.00 -
200.00 -
LABOUR
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT 500.00 200.00
REPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER ,END PANEL).
TO PUTTY ,RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT 500.00 200.00
REPAIR AREA (REAR BUMPER .END PANEL).
TO CHECK WIRING. NOT NECESSARY 50.00
TO REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR NOT NECESSARY 120,00
TO TUFF COAT. NOT NECESSARY 50.00
TO REMOVE & REFIT SPARE TYRE ,.SPARE TYRE NOT NECESSARY 150.00
BOARD CARPET TRIM TO ASSIST WORK LOAD.
1,370.00 400.00
GRAND TOTAL /3,102.85 B36.95
|  RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | | '836.95]
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KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

HSCLAIMER OF LIARILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Repos is made solaly for (he use snd beneli of the Client named on the fran page of this Repor.

He Hability of resoonsdbility w

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18020027/Kpb3g2

Ny e Darky wia may (ep orl Lesl HESST winddly O §




113

SADIOAU=OUIP005 6, =lequnpsenbayeaaes msenbas-asiues gy s1senba e Es- 10 pUBA-XBPULTLILTEY od-wiepybe wooexe swiepauews dayrsdiy

[FETE B T sanaay mna e i
b b ORI Froe Bdal Trn
ETL]
Ll
A TG TR0 aclh] pasmpmaer]
(=T Ty Uy ] AT g vy
S | HLIFULI| s s Py
v e FILA
Erir0geesy
AT MO
JRPUFH WiED)
oA i |y
he 1] - e AR By I
CHIRLEIrE
amrriiig,
GRIOEE 02 L 18 "SHIVIY OT3-AT00 L N8 adra(] R LR UREL W o a3
B [ O34
ki
pasmsu]/pouoD AR 14 SINVIWINGD DLy o Hiep P
e g
N WhOE Emjuusanty ¢ aseg) pnianbaiy
* o e Pl DR HL0E dag er] Lo
WAL A | F i
" _H_ WLOE sesquaybay R
..... ity B0 DACNTY D) AN B 13k
WROTTTE . SHAN e & TUCOTA L DO | EYIFID ATy
BNy
LOfpELLISYLY By, IOADDRIE =]




Sa0|0ALI=08900GA, =loqnNIsanbayaniAGs L FIsanbal-a0Aes FWIN 61SanDa -a0IAIeE-10pUBA- XBPUN | LI TELIOC-uie Bs oo exe sulepews darsday

&l
WOTENG) | S iy % Mot PTG LLVALLET
AT 1 Al SINVIWSEHOD QLAY 337 .
o Muar A sy 5 Sy e Adnang )
[T Tl ELNVISHOD DL W1
oz LT B
L] RTINS § Suodey it el 3 i 300 Seived
iy 18 ALt LLNVLITENOD QLAWY 0 .
#10Z TR T
TS § Sl P st Ly W8]
crmaraley A SANVOSNDD QLY 00 i L]
e [FTILATRE TN
IHinrAEs Ty AL P N S ¢l
inqueasieg T T SINVLINSHOD QLMY HHT ) Bkt " .
114 tdlh Al
Lty IS Y ey ATFUBROTITE L NCIT 1% CEICINGIY dl
sy FLak SLNVLIFIENCID CLLMY 1 e .
s10 fal an plurvey SN A P LTI TTE o] |
0 O Sel SINVIWYENND CHLTY pus LingiF)
aloe [ L) £ [
0, OL NOILLVEIHOH LY
WSO OE L SINVIINGNOD GUNY X s e v ey v i "
[l il -, i) w0
1004 O 2L SLNVLINENOD QLW ey ven] § TG ALY g I HAT1LL S ST MM I LMT A
wiot i} @ Tuasneg -
WEPOOE i LUNVIIENOD CLOY 491 - W # ey et ] F s )
dloz el o LA
LI Jipet (i} i aactsil o
imorIe) O Al SUNVIINENDD DLV 4 IRy ek .
&1L T
L0 e s E
S O L SUNVLINENCD QUMY 30 AL Wiy .
RTTETS NI
L) W L TN
WEEOOE 3l SUNVIISNOD GLTY 90 i R —— L]
¥he “han avasig et {1} ey i
segepE of ALd SINVIINSNOD LAY ¥ PRy AR 1
RO
LT Sadi i Bl e
E T

IBHOd WiBED BLOCI0EML



SEN0AU=0E900G6, =iBquiny|sanbayaaiaias ) /speanba-oolaes il sisenbai-aonas- o puss- ke puliLuUFLod-wies)Bs Wwoo e swiejouels dajfsdiny

WL Smur 0 78
i LT WA L LA TSN, O AT T Tl T



